
C O M M U N I C A T I O N
(12)

(2)
(3)

CP200D Walkies W/
Surveil lance
Chargers
Backup Batteries

B A S E  K I T  A  P R O D U C T I O N  I N V E N T O R Y

T E N T S
(1 )
(1 )
(4)
(2)

Pop Up Tents 10x10
Sets of Tents Sides
20# Sandbags
Black Umbrellas

T A B L E S / C H A I R S
(5)
(3)
(20)
(1)
(6)

 Total  Director's  Chairs
 Director's  Chair Hooks
 Folding Chairs
 4'  Folding Tables
 6'  Tables

T R A F F I C  &  S A F E T Y
(5)
(2)
(1)

Parking Cones
A Frames
New First Aid Kit  (bi l l  as
used)

E L E C T R I C
(2)
(2)
(2)

50'  Stingers
25" Stingers
Power Strips

$ 4 5 0 / D A Y
I N C L U D I N G  F 3 5 0  T R A N S I T

V A N  W /  L I F T G A T E

W A R D R O B E
(1 ) Wardrobe Rack

C O O L E R S
(2) 65 Qt Cooler

S A N I T A T I O N
(1 )
(1)
(1)

(5)

Push Broom
Trash Can 32 Gallon
Recycling Can 32
Gallon
Trash Can Liners

ASK US TODAY FOR ANY ADDITIONAL GRIP,  LIGHTING,
GENERATOR AND DISTRO NEEDS!

Designed for crew of  10-20

M O V I N G
(1 )
(10)
(1)

Furni Pads
Ratchet Straps
4-in-1  Hand Truck

Van comes with (4)  pop up cones,  f irst  aid kit  and f ire  extinguisher in  the cab.

C O N V O Y  |  7 3 0 3  B U R L E S O N  R D ,  S U I T E  1 0 1 ,  A U S T I N , T X  7 8 7 4 4
5 1 2 . 2 5 4 . 0 7 7 0  |  r e n t a l s @ c o n v o y a t x . c o m


